

Results

EVENT NO. 18

Record	Splits	NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR 1:37.17		USA - United States Of America	Glasgow (GBR)	21 DEC 2013

Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	5	MIKI - Mikihouse			1:40.51	
		SAKAI Shiho (W)	0.48	27.14	(6) 27.14	
		KOSEKI Yasuhiro (M)	0.11	26.25	(4) 53.39	
		ITO Kenta (M)	0.20	22.48	(2) 1:15.87	
		MATSUMOTO Yayoi (W)	0.27	24.64	(1) 1:40.51	
2	4	TOYO - Toyo University			1:40.52	
		HAGINO Kousuke (M)	0.54	23.38	(1) 23.38	
		YAMAGUCHI Akihiro (M)	0.18	26.53	(1) 49.91	
		UCHIDA Miki (W)	0.20	25.79	(1) 1:15.70	
		MIYAMOTO Yasuko (W)	0.19	24.82	(2) 1:40.52	
3	6	KONAMI - Konami			1:42.31	
		KOBAYASHI Ema (W)	0.46	27.79	(8) 27.79	
		SAKIMOTO Hiromasa (M)	0.05	26.57	(5) 54.36	
		HOSODA Rino (W)	0.10	26.09	(7) 1:20.45	
		FUJII Takuro (M)	0.19	21.86	(3) 1:42.31	
4	3	CHUO - Chuo University			1:42.49	
		IWATA Tetsuya (M)	0.52	24.53	(4) 24.53	
		NIIYAMA Masaki (M)	0.18	26.96	(2) 51.49	
		KUROKI Masako (W)	0.22	26.17	(3) 1:17.66	
		TAKIGUCHI Maho (W)	0.18	24.83	(4) 1:42.49	
5	1	USA - United States			1:42.53	
		LEE Felicia (W)	0.50	26.67	(5) 26.67	
		MEILI Catherine (W)	0.23	30.52	(8) 57.19	
		VALENTE Alexander (M)	0.18	24.04	(8) 1:21.23	
		SMITH Giles (M)	0.06	21.30	(5) 1:42.53	
6	8	RUS - Russia			1:43.37	
		FESIKOV Sergei (M)	0.72	23.66	(2) 23.66	
		ASTASHKINA Maria (W)	0.28	30.73	(6) 54.39	
		KRASNYKH Aleksandr (M)	0.27	24.34	(5) 1:18.73	
		BAZAROVA Elizaveta (W)	0.24	24.64	(6) 1:43.37	
7	2	KOKUSH - Kokushikan University			1:43.44	
		MORINAGA Takashi (M)	0.48	24.50	(3) 24.50	
		OKAMOTO Yuki (M)	0.32	27.09	(3) 51.59	
		EDA Yoshiko (W)	0.27	26.97	(4) 1:18.56	
		FUKUOKA Kanae (W)	0.05	24.88	(7) 1:43.44	
8	7	NSSU - Nippon Sport Science University			1:43.94	
		AKASE Sayaka (W)	0.60	27.24	(7) 27.24	
		WATANABE Hayato (M)	0.18	27.78	(7) 55.02	
		YAMAZAKI Yuuki (M)	0.03	23.91	(6) 1:18.93	
		NOSHITA Sachiyo (W)	0.22	25.01	(8) 1:43.94	

Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA